
LD départementale
Les Rinsillons 14.5.2023

5101GE ENS

Guy TAILLANDIER
0801GE OSCM
Circuit : Violet court 60 et +
Distance : 4370m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:12:37 (16'37"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Marie-Pierre COFFE 1:17:47
3. Jean-Marie HUVET 1:51:14

1. 59 00:02:04 121m 17'05"/km
2. 60 00:05:57 00:08:01 437m 13'37"/km
3. 44 00:10:10 00:18:11 510m 19'56"/km
4. 66 00:16:21 00:34:32 777m 21'03"/km
5. 37 00:01:51 00:36:23 84m 22'01"/km
6. 38 00:01:55 00:38:18 164m 11'41"/km
7. 31 00:02:53 00:41:11 244m 11'49"/km
8. 33 00:06:16 00:47:27 261m 24'01"/km
9. 34 00:04:52 00:52:19 138m 35'16"/km

10. 35 00:03:33 00:55:52 168m 21'08"/km
11. 39 00:02:58 00:58:50 171m 17'21"/km
12. 64 00:06:44 01:05:34 422m 15'57"/km
13. 62 00:03:13 01:08:47 339m 9'29"/km
14. 99 00:03:21 01:12:08 382m 8'46"/km
15. 999 00:00:29 01:12:37 99m 4'53"/km
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